Junior Winter 2012 Competition LADDERS
after Round 10, Saturday, July 14

SECTION 1 BOYS
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WAURN PONDS INC
HIGHTON INC BLUE
GEELONG LAWN INC
LEOPOLD INC
HIGHTON INC WHIT
DRYSDALE INC
GROVEDALE INC
LARA INC

SECTION 2 GIRLS
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MOOLAP INC

GEELONG LAWN INC GREEN
GEELONG LAWN INC WHITE

ALL SAINTS ANGLI
GROVEDALE INC
HIGHTON INC

SECTION 3 MIXED
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GEELONG LAWN INC WHITE
GEELONG LAWN INC GREEN

LARA INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS
WANDANA HEIGHTS
DRYSDALE INC
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WAURN PONDS INC
OCEAN GROVE INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS
WAURN PONDS INC
LARA INC

ST. MARY'S
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HAMLYN PARK INC
NEWCOMB INC
WAURN PONDS INC
GROVEDALE INC
HAMLYN PARK INC
GEELONG LAWN INC
HIGHTON INC BLUE
HIGHTON INC WHIT
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GROVEDALE INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS
BARWON HEADS INC
GEELONG LAWN INC
HIGHTON INC WHIT
HIGHTON INC BLUE
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252
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SECTION 7 MIXED
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JAN JUC WHITE
JAN JUC BLUE

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING

GEELONG LAWN INC
LARA INC

LEOPOLD INC
DRYSDALE INC
OCEAN GROVE INC

SECTION 8 BOYS
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MOOLAP INC

OCEAN GROVE INC
TORQUAY INC YELLOW
LEOPOLD INC

TORQUAY INC BLACK
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
SURFSIDE

HIGHTON INC

SECTION 9 GIRLS
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WAURN PONDS INC
GROVEDALE INC
LEOPOLD INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN WHITE
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN RED

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
NEWCOMB INC
HAMLYN PARK INC

SECTION 10 MIXED
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OCEAN GROVE INC
GROVEDALE INC
GEELONG EAST UNITING
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC

WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING

HIGHTON INC
LEOPOLD INC

SECTION 11 BOYS
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LEOPOLD INC

GEELONG LAWN INC
JAN JUC

OCEAN GROVE INC
HIGHTON INC
GROVEDALE INC
BANNOCKBURN

CLIFTON SPRINGS INC

SECTION 12 GIRLS
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BANNOCKBURN BLACK
GEELONG LAWN INC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
HIGHTON INC

HAMLYN PARK INC
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281
259
287
286
237
230
144
159
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165
163
208
222
224
283
274
344
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For
293
286
293
278
232
235
189
155

Agn
206
212
220
226
226
264
305
302

Games

For
324
308
293
273
247
218
150
154

Agn
191
186
210
206
251
288
312
323
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For
299
268
275
288
253
184
200
145

Agn
149
190
214
214
253
280
289
323
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For
279
307
274
230
236
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211
159
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148
164
229
218
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279
307
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259
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204
218
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221
242
289
312



SECTION 13 BOYS
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LARA INC

OCEAN GROVE INC

HAMLYN PARK INC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
GEELONG LAWN INC
WESTERN HEIGHTS UNITING
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
LEOPOLD INC

SECTION 14 MIXED
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OCEAN GROVE INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
INVERLEIGH INC
TORQUAY INC

HIGHTON INC

GEELONG EAST UNITING
LARA INC

SECTION 15 BOYS
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GEELONG LAWN INC GREEN
GROVEDALE INC

GEELONG LAWN INC WHITE
HIGHTON INC

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC BLUE
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC WHITE
ST. ALBAN'S INC

SECTION 16 GIRLS
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GEELONG LAWN INC
GROVEDALE INC BLACK
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
GROVEDALE INC YELLOW
ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN

SECTION 17 MIXED
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ANGLESEA INC
OCEAN GROVE INC
WAURN PONDS INC
LEOPOLD INC
WANDANA HEIGHTS
DRYSDALE INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS
LETHBRIDGE
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121.
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53.
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41
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11 10
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75 10
46 10
72 10
07 10
35 10
04 10
63 10

.25 10

Sets
For Agn
45.0 15.0
42.0 18.0
36.0 24.0
37.0 23.0
27.0 33.0
21.0 39.0
20.0 40.0
12.0 48.0
Sets
For Agn
40.0 14.0
36.0 18.0
32.0 22.0
27.0 21.0
21.0 27.0
16.0 32.0
8.0 46.0
Sets
For Agn
44.0 10.0
30.0 22.0
29.0 25.0
28.0 20.0
24.0 24.0
18.0 36.0
5.0 41.0
Sets
For Agn
53.0 7.0
38.0 22.0
34.0 26.0
24.0 36.0
19.0 41.0
12.0 48.0
Sets
For Agn
52.0 5.0
43.0 17.0
38.0 22.0
30.0 30.0
24.0 36.0
20.0 37.0
18.0 42.0
12.0 48.0

Games

For
309
317
267
283
222
207
186
144

Agn
169
186
218
219
275
279
275
314

Games

For
284
252
241
216
164
168
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Agn
153
186
191
167
188
219
302

Games

For
295
228
234
219
203
192

63

Agn
138
182
207
185
205
252
265

Games

For
338
278
277
231
207
175

Agn
149
228
225
281
297
326
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For
330
276
281
235
196
183
148
132
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96
172
220
206
247
254
266
320



